Year
2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000
1999

1998

Past Kinsman Conferences

Title
When the Bough Breaks

Organizational Ethics: Mission Under Fire

Something's Gotta Give: Values and Ethics in
Oregon Health Reform

Access and Stewardship: What's Fair in Health
Care?

New Issues in Health Care Ethics in 2006
Faith and Culture: Impacting Health Care
Preferences

Path-Finding: Facing our Ethical Challenges in
Health Care Access

Facing Our Ethical Challenges
Access-Quality-End of Life

Caring for the Health Professional: Addressing
Unresolved Ethical Burdens

Organizational Ethics: Navigating Troubled Waters

Outpatient Ethics: Ethics in the New Frontier

Ethics of Managed Care: Nightmare, Warfare, or
Better Care?

Current and Future Ethical Challenges as We Enter

the Next Millennium

Co-Host
St. Charles Medical Center

Southwest Washington Medical Center

CME of Southern Oregon

PeaceHealth

St. Charles Medical Center

Salem Hospital

Asante/Providence CME of Southern
Oregon

Legacy Health System

St. Charles Medical Center

Southwest Washington Medical Center

Salem Hospital

Asante/Providence CME of Southern
Oregon

St. Charles Medical Center



