Past Kinsman Conferences

Year	Title	Co-Host
2010	When the Bough Breaks	St. Charles Medical Center
2009	Organizational Ethics: Mission Under Fire	Southwest Washington Medical Center
2008	Something's Gotta Give: Values and Ethics in Oregon Health Reform	CME of Southern Oregon
2007	Access and Stewardship: What's Fair in Health Care?	PeaceHealth
2006	New Issues in Health Care Ethics in 2006	St. Charles Medical Center
2005	Faith and Culture: Impacting Health Care Preferences	Salem Hospital
2004	Path-Finding: Facing our Ethical Challenges in Health Care Access	Asante/Providence CME of Southern Oregon
2003	Facing Our Ethical Challenges Access-Quality-End of Life	Legacy Health System
2002	Caring for the Health Professional: Addressing Unresolved Ethical Burdens	St. Charles Medical Center
2001	Organizational Ethics: Navigating Troubled Waters	Southwest Washington Medical Center
2000	Outpatient Ethics: Ethics in the New Frontier	Salem Hospital
1999	Ethics of Managed Care: Nightmare, Warfare, or Better Care?	Asante/Providence CME of Southern Oregon
1998	Current and Future Ethical Challenges as We Enter the Next Millennium	St. Charles Medical Center